Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-016650

2022-016651

2022-016657

2022-016680

2022-016681

2022-016682

2022-016699

2022-016700

2022-016708

2022-016712

2022-016717

5/27/2022 1:40

5/27/2022 3:06

5/27/2022 5:49

5/27/2022 10:28

5/27/2022 10:36

5/27/2022 10:40

5/27/2022 11:43

5/27/2022 11:44

5/27/2022 12:42

5/27/2022 13:00

5/27/2022 13:21

TEAL Street

NORTHWOOD
Drive

GLACIER

Highway

FRONT Street

RENSHAW Way

KA SEE AN Drive

TWELFTH Street

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

VINTAGE
Boulevard

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive

Police matter, no Fire
Department Action
needed

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-016725

2022-016730

2022-016739

2022-016741

2022-016743

2022-016749

2022-016763

2022-016765

2022-016771

2022-016801

2022-016809

2022-016833

5/27/2022 14:01

5/27/2022 14:25

5/27/2022 14:52

5/27/2022 14:59

5/27/2022 15:03

5/27/2022 16:01

5/27/2022 18:02

5/27/2022 18:08

5/27/2022 18:35

5/27/2022 20:26

5/27/2022 21:26

5/27/2022 23:53

GLACIER Avenue

MARINE Way

NORTHWOOD
Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

NOWELL Avenue

EGAN Drive

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

GLACIER

Highway

FOSTER Avenue

TEAL Street

NINTH Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Local alarm system
(alerts within the
building only),

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Medical alarm
activation, no medical
problem

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



