

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-016650	5/27/2022 1:40	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	Police matter, no Fire Department Action needed
2022-016651	5/27/2022 3:06	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-016657	5/27/2022 5:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-016680	5/27/2022 10:28	FRONT Street		• ,
2022-016681	5/27/2022 10:36	RENSHAW Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-016682	5/27/2022 10:40	KA SEE AN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2022-016699	5/27/2022 11:43	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-016700	5/27/2022 11:44	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-016708	5/27/2022 12:42	VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2022-016712	5/27/2022 13:00	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-016717	5/27/2022 13:21	HOSPITAL Drive		, ,

2022-016730 5/27/2022 14:25 MARINE Way CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016741 5/27/2022 14:59 HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 2 Medical alarm activation, no medical problem EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016749 5/27/2022 16:01 EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016763 5/27/2022 18:02 WILLOUGHBY Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016765 5/27/2022 18:08 WILLOUGHBY Avenue EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016771 5/27/2022 18:35 GLACIER CCFR Station 5 Dispatched and cancelled en route 2022-016801 5/27/2022 20:26 FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016809 5/27/2022 21:26 TEAL Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	2022-016725	5/27/2022 14:01	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Local alarm system (alerts within the building only),
2022-016739	2022-016730	5/27/2022 14:25	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-016743 5/27/2022 15:03 NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 2 Medical alarm activation, no medical problem 2022-016749 5/27/2022 16:01 EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016763 5/27/2022 18:02 WILLOUGHBY Avenue CCFR Station 1 Building fire 2022-016765 5/27/2022 18:08 WILLOUGHBY Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016771 5/27/2022 18:35 GLACIER CCFR Station 5 Dispatched and cancelled en route 2022-016801 5/27/2022 20:26 FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016809 5/27/2022 21:26 TEAL Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	2022-016739	5/27/2022 14:52		CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-016749 5/27/2022 16:01 EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016763 5/27/2022 18:02 WILLOUGHBY Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016765 5/27/2022 18:08 WILLOUGHBY Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016771 5/27/2022 18:35 GLACIER Highway CCFR Station 5 Dispatched and cancelled en route 2022-016801 5/27/2022 20:26 FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016809 5/27/2022 21:26 TEAL Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	2022-016741	5/27/2022 14:59	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-016763 5/27/2022 18:02 WILLOUGHBY Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016765 5/27/2022 18:08 WILLOUGHBY Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Dispatched and cancelled en route CCFR Station 5 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury CCFR Station 5 Dispatched and cancelled en route CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury CCFR Station 1	2022-016743	5/27/2022 15:03	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 2	activation, no medical
Avenue 2022-016765 5/27/2022 18:08 WILLOUGHBY Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Dispatched and cancelled en route 2022-016801 5/27/2022 20:26 FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016809 5/27/2022 21:26 TEAL Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	2022-016749	5/27/2022 16:01	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with
Avenue vehicle accident with injury 2022-016771 5/27/2022 18:35 GLACIER Highway CCFR Station 5 Dispatched and cancelled en route 2022-016801 5/27/2022 20:26 FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016809 5/27/2022 21:26 TEAL Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	2022-016763	5/27/2022 18:02		CCFR Station 1	Building fire
Highway cancelled en route 2022-016801 5/27/2022 20:26 FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016809 5/27/2022 21:26 TEAL Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with	2022-016765	5/27/2022 18:08		CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with
vehicle accident with injury 2022-016809 5/27/2022 21:26 TEAL Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with	2022-016771	5/27/2022 18:35		CCFR Station 5	•
vehicle accident with injury 2022-016833 5/27/2022 23:53 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with	2022-016801	5/27/2022 20:26	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with
vehicle accident with	2022-016809	5/27/2022 21:26	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with
	2022-016833	5/27/2022 23:53	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with